Position

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Superintendent

District Attorney

Sheriff -Elected

Treasurer
Auditor/Controller Elected
Assessor

Clerk And Recorder-Elected
Judge, Superior Court

City Clerk Administrative
Assistant

Treasurer Administrative
Secretary

Supervisor

Supervisor

Supervisor

Supervisor

Supervisor

City Clerk City Administrator,
Water Operator

City Clerk

City Treasurer
Council Member
Council Member

Council Member

Other Positions Held Employer

Tehama County Superior
Court

Tehama County Superior
Court

Tehama County Superior
Court

Tehama County Department
of Education

Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County

Tehama County Superior
Court

Corning

Corning

Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County

Tehama

Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Corning
Corning

Corning

Department /
Subdivision

Total Wages

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Administrators Certificated

District Attorney
Sheriff

Treasurer

Auditor Controller
Assessor
Clerk-Recorder

Judge's Retire System
Member

Elected Official

Elected Official

Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors

Administration

City Councilmen
City Councilmen
Elected Official
Elected Official
Elected Official

$193,954

$192,456

$186,852

$168,942

$138,335
$135,148
$116,621
$115,621
$114,266
$105,695

$78,023

$65,177

$53,226

$20,280
$20,280
$18,219
$18,219
$18,219
$14,870

$3,600
$3,600
$3,600
$3,600
$3,600

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$19,330

$19,424

$19,330

$37,639

$34,522
$48,163
$31,596
$31,332
$30,972
$13,309

$8,093

$5,835

$12,646

$2,440
$1,520
$16,381
$16,381
$18,761
$6,181

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Council Member

Mayor

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Director

Director

Director

Treasurer

Judge, Superior Court

Board Member

Councilmen
Councilmen
Councilmen
Mayor

Mayor Pro Tem
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Deputy Clerk

Corning
Corning

Tehama County Department
of Education

Tehama County Department
of Education

Tehama County Department
of Education

Tehama County Department
of Education

Tehama County Department
of Education

Thomes Creek Water
District

Thomes Creek Water
District

Thomes Creek Water
District

Tehama

Tehama County Superior
Court

Tehama County Department
of Education

Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary

Gerber Union Elementary

Elected Official
Elected Official

Tehama County Dept Of
Education

Tehama County Dept Of
Education

Tehama County Dept Of
Education

Tehama County Dept Of
Education

Tehama County Dept Of
Education

Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors

Administration

Judge's Retire System
Member

Tehama County Dept Of
Education

City Councilmen
City Councilmen
City Councilmen
City Councilmen
City Councilmen
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee

Administration

$3,600
$3,600
$650

$650

$600

$500

$450

$400

$400

$400

$359
$114

$50

$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0

$0

$9,212
$15,730
$8,488
$9,091
$2,160
$10,950
$10,950
$10,950
$10,950
$1,600
$0



Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board President

Clerk Of The Board
Council Member

Council Member

Council Member

Council Member

Council Member - Mayor
Director

Director

Gerber Union Elementary
Gerber Union Elementary
Gerber Union Elementary
Gerber Union Elementary
Kirkwood Water District

Manton Cemetery District
Manton Cemetery District
Manton Cemetery District
Manton Cemetery District
Manton Cemetery District

Paskenta Community
Services District

Paskenta Community
Services District

Paskenta Community
Services District

Paskenta Community
Services District

Paskenta Community
Services District

Tehama Cemetery District
Tehama Cemetery District
Tehama Cemetery District

Resource Conservation
District of Tehama County

Paskenta Cemetery District
Tehama
Tehama
Tehama
Tehama

Tehama

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Board Of Directors
Manton Cemetery District
Manton Cemetery District
Manton Cemetery District
Manton Cemetery District
Manton Cemetery District

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Tehama Cemetery District
Tehama Cemetery District
Tehama Cemetery District

Board Member

Governing Board
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body

Deer Creek Irrigation District Board Member

Deer Creek Irrigation District Board Member

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Deer Creek Irrigation District Board Member

Deer Creek Irrigation District Board Member

Deer Creek Irrigation District Board Member

El Camino Irrigation District
El Camino Irrigation District
El Camino Irrigation District
El Camino Irrigation District
El Camino Irrigation District

Gerber-Las Flores
Community Services District

Gerber-Las Flores
Community Services District

Gerber-Las Flores
Community Services District

Gerber-Las Flores
Community Services District

Gerber-Las Flores
Community Services District

Los Molinos Community
Services District

Los Molinos Community
Services District

Los Molinos Community
Services District

Los Molinos Community
Services District

Los Molinos Community
Services District

Mineral County Water
District

Mineral County Water
District

Resource Conservation
District of Tehama County

Rio Alto Water District

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Member

Governing Body

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Director
Director
Director
Director
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
President

President

Secretary

Secretary

Treasurer

Treasurer

Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee

Trustee

Rio Alto Water District

Rio Alto Water District

Rio Alto Water District

Rio Alto Water District
Corning Healthcare District
Corning Healthcare District
Corning Healthcare District
Corning Healthcare District
Corning Healthcare District
Paskenta Cemetery District
Paskenta Cemetery District
Proberta Water District
Proberta Water District
Proberta Water District
Proberta Water District
Proberta Water District
Kirkwood Water District

Mineral County Water
District

Paskenta Cemetery District

Resource Conservation
District of Tehama County

Kirkwood Water District

Resource Conservation
District of Tehama County

Belle Mill Cemetery District
Belle Mill Cemetery District
Belle Mill Cemetery District
Evergreen Union
Evergreen Union
Evergreen Union

Evergreen Union

Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Governing Board
Governing Board
Board of Director
Board of Director
Board of Director
Board of Director
Board of Director
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors

Governing Board

Board Member

Board Of Directors

Board Member

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee

Trustee

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$11,328
$11,328
$11,328
$11,328



Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee

Vice President

Vice President

Vice-President

Evergreen Union

Kirkwood Cemetery District
Kirkwood Cemetery District
Kirkwood Cemetery District

Mineral County Water
District

Resource Conservation
District of Tehama County

Kirkwood Water District

Trustee

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Of Directors

Board Member

Board Of Directors

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$11,328
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0



