Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Judge, Superior Court		Tehama County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$193,954	\$19,330
Judge, Superior Court		Tehama County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$192,456	\$19,424
Judge, Superior Court		Tehama County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$186,852	\$19,330
Superintendent		Tehama County Department of Education	Administrators Certificated	\$168,942	\$37,639
District Attorney		Tehama County	District Attorney	\$138,335	\$34,522
Sheriff -Elected		Tehama County	Sheriff	\$135,148	\$48,163
Treasurer		Tehama County	Treasurer	\$116,621	\$31,596
Auditor/Controller Elected		Tehama County	Auditor Controller	\$115,621	\$31,332
Assessor		Tehama County	Assessor	\$114,266	\$30,972
Clerk And Recorder-Elected		Tehama County	Clerk-Recorder	\$105,695	\$13,309
Judge, Superior Court		Tehama County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$78,023	\$8,093
City Clerk	Administrative Assistant	Corning	Elected Official	\$65,177	\$5,835
Treasurer	Administrative Secretary	Corning	Elected Official	\$53,226	\$12,646
Supervisor		Tehama County	Board Of Supervisors	\$20,280	\$2,440
Supervisor		Tehama County	Board Of Supervisors	\$20,280	\$1,520
Supervisor		Tehama County	Board Of Supervisors	\$18,219	\$16,381
Supervisor		Tehama County	Board Of Supervisors	\$18,219	\$16,381
Supervisor		Tehama County	Board Of Supervisors	\$18,219	\$18,761
City Clerk	City Administrator, Water Operator	Tehama	Administration	\$14,870	\$6,181
City Clerk		Red Bluff	City Councilmen	\$3,600	\$0
City Treasurer		Red Bluff	City Councilmen	\$3,600	\$0
Council Member		Corning	Elected Official	\$3,600	\$0
Council Member		Corning	Elected Official	\$3,600	\$0
Council Member		Corning	Elected Official	\$3,600	\$0

Council Member		Corning	Elected Official	\$3,600	\$0
Mayor		Corning	Elected Official	\$3,600	\$0
Board Member		Tehama County Department of Education	Tehama County Dept Of Education	\$650	\$0
Board Member		Tehama County Department of Education	Tehama County Dept Of Education	\$650	\$0
Board Member		Tehama County Department of Education	Tehama County Dept Of Education	\$600	\$0
Board Member		Tehama County Department of Education	Tehama County Dept Of Education	\$500	\$0
Board Member		Tehama County Department of Education	Tehama County Dept Of Education	\$450	\$0
Director		Thomes Creek Water District	Board Of Directors	\$400	\$0
Director		Thomes Creek Water District	Board Of Directors	\$400	\$0
Director		Thomes Creek Water District	Board Of Directors	\$400	\$0
Treasurer	Deputy Clerk	Tehama	Administration	\$359	\$0
Judge, Superior Court		Tehama County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$114	\$0
Board Member		Tehama County Department of Education	Tehama County Dept Of Education	\$50	\$0
Councilmen		Red Bluff	City Councilmen	\$12	\$9,212
Councilmen		Red Bluff	City Councilmen	\$12	\$15,730
Councilmen		Red Bluff	City Councilmen	\$12	\$8,488
Mayor		Red Bluff	City Councilmen	\$12	\$9,091
Mayor Pro Tem		Red Bluff	City Councilmen	\$12	\$2,160
Board Member		Corning Union Elementary	Trustee	\$0	\$10,950
Board Member		Corning Union Elementary	Trustee	\$0	\$10,950
Board Member		Corning Union Elementary	Trustee	\$0	\$10,950
Board Member		Corning Union Elementary	Trustee	\$0	\$10,950
Board Member		Corning Union Elementary	Trustee	\$0	\$1,600
Board Member		Gerber Union Elementary	Administration	\$0	\$0

Board Member	Gerber Union Elementary	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Gerber Union Elementary	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Gerber Union Elementary	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Gerber Union Elementary	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Kirkwood Water District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Manton Cemetery District	Manton Cemetery District	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Manton Cemetery District	Manton Cemetery District	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Manton Cemetery District	Manton Cemetery District	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Manton Cemetery District	Manton Cemetery District	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Manton Cemetery District	Manton Cemetery District	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Paskenta Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Paskenta Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Paskenta Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Paskenta Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Paskenta Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Tehama Cemetery District	Tehama Cemetery District	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Tehama Cemetery District	Tehama Cemetery District	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Tehama Cemetery District	Tehama Cemetery District	\$0	\$0
Board President	Resource Conservation District of Tehama County	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Clerk Of The Board	Paskenta Cemetery District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Council Member	Tehama	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
Council Member	Tehama	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
Council Member	Tehama	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
Council Member	Tehama	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
Council Member - Mayor	Tehama	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
Director	Deer Creek Irrigation District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Deer Creek Irrigation District	Board Member	\$0	\$0

Director	Deer Creek Irrigation District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Deer Creek Irrigation District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Deer Creek Irrigation District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	El Camino Irrigation District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Director	El Camino Irrigation District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Director	El Camino Irrigation District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Director	El Camino Irrigation District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Director	El Camino Irrigation District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Director	Gerber-Las Flores Community Services District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Gerber-Las Flores Community Services District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Gerber-Las Flores Community Services District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Gerber-Las Flores Community Services District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Gerber-Las Flores Community Services District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Los Molinos Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Los Molinos Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Los Molinos Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Los Molinos Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Los Molinos Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Mineral County Water District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Mineral County Water District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Resource Conservation District of Tehama County	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Rio Alto Water District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0

Director	Rio Alto Water District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
Director	Rio Alto Water District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
Director	Rio Alto Water District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
Director	Rio Alto Water District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
Member	Corning Healthcare District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Member	Corning Healthcare District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Member	Corning Healthcare District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Member	Corning Healthcare District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Member	Corning Healthcare District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Member	Paskenta Cemetery District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Member	Paskenta Cemetery District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Member	Proberta Water District	Board of Director	\$0	\$0
Member	Proberta Water District	Board of Director	\$0	\$0
Member	Proberta Water District	Board of Director	\$0	\$0
Member	Proberta Water District	Board of Director	\$0	\$0
Member	Proberta Water District	Board of Director	\$0	\$0
President	Kirkwood Water District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
President	Mineral County Water District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Secretary	Paskenta Cemetery District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Secretary	Resource Conservation District of Tehama County	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Treasurer	Kirkwood Water District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Treasurer	Resource Conservation District of Tehama County	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Belle Mill Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Belle Mill Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Belle Mill Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Evergreen Union	Trustee	\$0	\$11,328
Trustee	Evergreen Union	Trustee	\$0	\$11,328
Trustee	Evergreen Union	Trustee	\$0	\$11,328
Trustee	Evergreen Union	Trustee	\$0	\$11,328

Trustee	Evergreen Union	Trustee	\$0	\$11,328
Trustee	Kirkwood Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Kirkwood Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Kirkwood Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Vice President	Mineral County Water District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Vice President	Resource Conservation District of Tehama County	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Vice-President	Kirkwood Water District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0